Bus

Bus 564D Evesham - Pershore

Direction
Evesham Bus Station — Pershore Railway Station

14 stops

Open route schedule

Evesham Bus Station

Railway Station

Victoria Avenue

Collinsfield

Greenhill Park Road

Abbotswood

Moat Farm Lane

The Close

Village Hall

Airfield Entrance

Tilesford Park

Coach & Horses

Crossroads

Pershore Railway Station

Go to website

Route schedule
Evesham Bus Station — Pershore Railway Station

Monday 12:00
Tuesday 12:00
Wednesday 12:00
Thursday 12:00
Friday 12:00
Saturday 12:00
Sunday 12:00
Route info

Direction: Evesham Bus Station
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

Rous Lench
Maunton Beauchamp

Bishampton
ChurchiLench

B4082

ipleton
Har
N e
"
MNartan
- ~*
Wyre Piddle Lenchwick
Lower Moor
—r o . )
Fladbury e " Bre
A i
Pershore Charitan 1,
Wick hi
Cropthorme ok
Pensham e L
m
Hamptan
Little Comberton (=] DpenStreetMme‘rjbutors

B 564D — Evesham - Pershore BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-564D-2725751073-3099293377
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-564D-2725751073-3099293377
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-564D-2725751073-3099293377

Direction

Bull's Head — Pershore Railway Station

29 stops

Open route schedule

Bull's Head

Stockwood Lane Junction

Orchard Mead

Chaston Close

Cockshot Lane

Flyford Arms

Stores

Bishampton Road

Baynhall Farm

Abberton Turn

Abberton Road

Dolphin Inn

Post Office

Moat Farm Lane

The Close

Village Hall

Airfield Entrance

Tilesford Park

Coach & Horses

Crossroads

Pershore Railway Station

Hurst Park

Head Street

Royal Arcade

Abbotswood Health Centre

Route schedule
Bull's Head — Pershore Railway Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bull's Head
Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min

16:30

16:30

16:30

16:30

16:30

16:30

16:30


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-564D-2725751073-3099293377

Birlingham Close

Cornmore

Whitcroft Road

Pershore Railway Station

564D Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Worcester

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



